
Christmas Opening 
Hours 2025

DATE OPENING HOURS DELIVERY DATE UK DELIVERY DATE IRELAND

Monday 22nd December 8:00 - 17:30 Tuesday 23rd December Tuesday 23rd December

Tuesday 23rd December 8:00 - 17:30 Premium Timed Deliveries 24th December 
Standard Deliveries 29th December

On Request 29th December
Standard Deliveries 2nd January 

Wednesday 24th December 8:00 - 12:30 Orders Placed By 11am Delivered 29th December
Orders Placed After 11am Delivered 30th December Monday 5th January

Thursday 25th December Closed Closed Closed

Friday 26th December Closed Closed Closed

Saturday 27th December Closed Closed Closed

Monday 29th December 8:00 - 16:00 Tuesday 30th December Monday 5th January

Tuesday 30th December 8:00 - 16:00 Premium Timed Deliveries 31st December 
Standard Deliveries 2nd January Monday 5th January

Wednesday 31st Decemberŧ 8:00 - 12:30 Orders Placed By 11am Delivered 2nd January
Orders Placed After 11am Delivered 5th January Monday 5th January

Thursday 1st January Closed Closed Closed

Friday 2nd Januaryŧ 8:00- 17:30 Monday 5th January Monday 5th January

Collections are available during our opening hours

Web Orders can be placed at anytime but are 
subject to delivery and collection times as below

Times may be subject to change

Website: www.3gttp.com Sales Office: 01709 702066 Email: sales@3gttp.com

ŧ Scotland Orders Will Be Delivered On 5th January


